PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2243

Page 1, line 5, remove "official, deputy, clerk, or assistant"

Page 1, line 6, after the first underscored comma insert "automated clearinghouse,"

Page 1, line 7, replace "charged by" with ", exchange fee, or other fee incurred by the county"

Page 1, line 8, remove "the credit card issuer"

Page 1, line 10, after "cards" insert "or other payment methods"

Renumber accordingly